Form # P 04

#### DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAG

### CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

**NOIT2** 

JUI 1 2 2004 Permit Number: 040566

CITY OF PORTLAND

epting this permit shall comply with all

This is to certify that

Whaleback Rd

s Dale Construction Faison John & Marilyn Jts/So

has permission to

Build 2,240 s.f.l.s. Two-story me on p

XX deck 2nd floor

-ration

089 H005001

ne and of the ences of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and should tures, and of the application on file in

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must and wi n permis n procu gi b e this t t thered la d or d Josed-in. R NOTICE IS REQUIRED. Н

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. \_ Appeal Board\_ Other \_\_\_

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

389 Congress Street, (	04101 Tel	` '	, Fax:	(207) 874-8716	5	04-0566	JUL 1	2 2004	089 H00	05001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:				r Address:	ana	YTT AND	Phone:		
Whaleback Rd	+	Faison John &		n Jts		V 15th St # 5-	unci	PORTLAND	212-233-2207		
Business Name:		Contractor Name				actor Address:	TESTESTONIA COSTONICO	BOLINE BURGELING SEED ALEBERGERS	Phone 2079793606		
Y (D ) N		Scotts Dale Co	onstruct	1		Allen Ave Fal	mouth		20787836	· ·	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:				t Type: gle Family				Zone: LR-	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: CE	O District:	<u> </u>	
vacant land		Single Family: story home on deck on 2nd fl	posts,		FIRE	DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTION Use Group:		Type:	
Proposed Project Description Build 2,240 s.f.l.s. Two		on mosts I VVV	VV dag	ls on 2nd floor	Signat			Signature:	SAM B	1/12/0	
	٠	• /			Action	n: Approv	ed [ App	proved w/Con		Denied	
Permit Taken By:	Date	Applied For:			Digita		Annexe				
kwd		/0512004				Zoning	Approva	11			
			Spe	cial Zone or Review	YS	Zonin	g Appeal	]	Historic Prese	ervation	
			☐ Sł	noreland A	s he	Variance	e		Not in Distric	t or Landma	
			□w	etland Separate	Pars	Miscella	neous		Does Not Req	juire Review	
			☐ FI	ood Zone PAnel Zane	15	Conditio	nal Use		Requires Revi	iew	
			☐ St	ıbdivision		Interpreta	ation		Approved		
			Si L	te Plan {	0	Approved	d		Approved w/0	Conditions	
			Maj [ Date:	Minor MM	and 29/a	Denied  Pate:		late:	Denied	$\leq$	
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized b jurisdiction. In addition, shall have the authority t	y the owner if a permit	to make this appli for work described	med procession and the contraction in the	as his authorized application is iss	e prop agent sued,	t and I agree t  I certify that t	to conform the code of	to all applicial's auth	cable laws orized repre	of this esentative	
such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	Т			ADDRESS			DATE		PHO	NE	

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit	t.	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	O		04-0566	05/05/2004	089 H005001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0	wner Address:		Phone:
40 Whaleback Rd	Faison John & Marilyr	n Jts 3	80 W 15th St # 5-s		212-255-2207
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		ontractor Address:		Phone
	Scotts Dale Constructi	on 1	0 Allen Ave Falm	nouth	(207) 878-3696
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Pe	ermit Type:		•
			Single Family		
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Single Family: 2,240 s.f.l.s. Two-stor	y home on posts, <b>+</b> XXX			tory home on posts,	+ XXXXX deck on
deck on 2nd floor		2nd floo	or		
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	l Approval D	ate: 06/29/2004
<b>Note:</b> 6/17/04 rear setback is not 30	o' - no 2 parking spaces s	hown - I need info	ormation on pre-de	evelopment grade - l	Ok to Issue:
need information showing that	at this is a lot of record h	eld under separate	e and distinct own	ership from any	
abutting properties.	4 ' C	. 1			
6/28/04 Dale F. Dropped off		-			
1) Separate permits shall be required	for future decks, sheds,	pools, and/or gar	ages.		
2) This property shall remain a single approval.	e family dwelling. Any c	change of use shal	l require a separate	e permit application	for review and
3) This permit is being approved on	the basis of revised plan	s submitted on 6/2	28/04. Any deviat	ions shall require a	separate approval
before starting that work.	1		•	1	1 11
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	c Poviovor:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval D	ate: 07/12/2004
-				Approvai D	Ok to Issue:
Note: 7/7/04 left vm w/Dale F. To c 7/8 Dale F. Called/discussed			ion details.		OK to Issue:
Received new plans	issues, ne win submit en	anges on 7712.			
1) The design load spec sheet for any	engineered beam(s) mu	ist be submitted to	this office.		
2) A copy of the enclosed chimney d	isclosure must be submi	tted to this office	upon completion o	of the permitted wor	k or for the
Certificate of Occupancy.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r	
3) Separate permits are required for a	any electrical, plumbing,	, or heating.			
Dept: DRC Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Jay Reynolds	Approval Da	ate: 06/09/2004
Note:	rr			<b>FF</b>	Okto Issue:
The Development Review Coording	nator recerves the right to	o require addition	al lot grading or o	ther drainage impro	
necessary due to field conditions.	nator reserves the right of	o require addition	ar for grading or o	mer dramage impro	vements as
2) Your new street address is now #4 prior to issuance of a Certificate or		D, the number mu	st be displayed on	the street frontage	of your house
•		must be pleated on	vorm staget facate	aa muian ta isawan aa	of a Contificate of
3) Two (2) City of Portland approved Occupancy.	i species and size trees i	nust be planted of	i your street fromta	ige prior to issuance	or a Certificate of
4) Erosion and Sedimentation contro Management Practices, Maine Dep					
Dept: Planning Status: No	ot Applicable	Reviewer:	Jay Reynolds	Approval Da	nte: 06/09/2004
Note:	• •		- <del>-</del>	- *	Ok to Issue:
Comments:					

Owner Name:	Owner Address:	Phone:
Faison John & Marilyn Jt	30 W 15th St # 5-s	212-255-2207
Contractor Name:	Contractor Address:	Phone
Scotts Dale Construction	10 Allen Ave Falmouth	(207) 878-3696
Phone:	Permit Type:	
	Single Family	
-	Faison John & Marilyn Jts Contractor Name: Scotts Dale Construction	Faison John & Marilyn Jts 30 W 15th St # 5-s  Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Scotts Dale Construction 10 Allen Ave Falmouth  Phone: Permit Type:

40 Whaleback P.I. # 04-0566 CBC: 89-H-5

Component	352531	SSummit Anna Company
STRUCTURAL Footing Dimensions/Depth (Table 403.1.1 & 403.1.1(1), Section 403.1.2)	12" some tubes botted 24" Big Footbuse keyed to ledge	
Foundation Drainage Dampproofing	/U/A	
Ventilation (Section 409.1) Crawls Space ONLY	7 Skirting @ L	own sides of siding the pale
AnchorBolts/Straps (Section 403.1.4)	bolt in some	X
Lally Column Type,  Spacing and footing sizes (Table 502.3.4(2))	N/A	
Built-Up Wood Center Girder  Dimension/Type	3-2×12 renter beam	Beams
(Table 502.3.4(2))	mas 6'2"	12 6,2, 400 peculas
Sill/Band Joist Type & Dimesions	2×10 PT Sill	
First Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table 503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	2×10 16 0.C.	
Secona Floor Joist Species	2×10 16 0 C	77

A 442	17 russes scissor	
Dimensions and Spacing(Table 802.4.2 or 503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	24"o.c.	2
Roof Rafter;Pitch, Span, Spacing& Dimension(Table 802.3.2(7))	10:12 28'	0/
Sheathing; Floor, Wall and roof (Table 503.2.1(1)		
Fastener Schedule (Table 602.3(1) & fm)	3/4" 1/2"cox (1/2cox)	? 5/8 HChPOK
Private Garage Section 309 and Section 407 1999 BOCA)		
Living Space ? (Above or beside)		
Fire separation		
Fire rating of doors to living space Door Sill elevation (407.5 BOCA)		
Egress Windows (Section 310)	Anderson casement 3' x 5'-7"	
Roof Covering (Chapter 9)	25 yr Shingle	20
Safety Glazing (Section 308)	11/11	
Attic Access (BOCA 1211.1)	10/1	
Draft Stopping d chimn	- 7	200

Pian Keviewer Signature  Dee deey Summary Checklist	36 General 4 Space  5)  E Either mounted/combo rai/ Snoopable 7	Width  (areal of the state of t	Treads and Risers (Section 314)	Exterior 2 7 /2 × 11 ''	Interior / 15/8 × 10 (winder)	Stairs Number of Stairways	Type of Heating System Funace? Oil FHW OK	Header Schedule 3-2x8 winches 400KS	-2X/(CUL?)
	republe 7/8/on Dale	7					20		WII/I send or

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM DRC Copy

SSING FORM 2004-0090
Application I. D. Number

Faison John & Marilyn Jts			05/05/2004
Applicant		<u> </u>	Application Date
30 W 15th St # 5-s, New York, NY 10	011		Whaleback Rd.
Applicant's Mailing Address			Project Name/Description
		40 - 40 Whaleback Rd, Portlar	nd, Maine
Consultant/Agent	_	Address of Proposed Site	
. ,	gent Fax:	089 H005001	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone		Assessor's Reference: Chart-Blo	
Proposed Development (check all that	,,	Building Addition  Change Of Use	Residential Office Retail
Manufacturing Warehouse/	Distribution Parking Lo	ot Other (s	pecify)
28 x 40			IR-1
Proposed Building square Feet or # of	Units A	Acreage of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:			
Site Plan	Subdivision	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
(major/minor)	# of lots		
, ,		ListoriaDecamention	□ DEP Local Certification
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	HistoricPreservation	DEF Local Certification
Zoning Conditional	Zoning Variance		Other
Use (ZBNPB)			
Fees Paid: Site Plan	Subdivision	Engineer Review	Date
<b>Status:</b>		Reviewer Jay Reynolds	
Approved	Approved w/Condition See Attached	ons Denied	
Approval Date 06/09/2004	Approval Expiration	06/09/2005 Extension to	Additional Sheets
Condition Compliance	Jay Reynolds	06/09/2004	Attached
	signature	date	
Performance Guarantee	Required*	□ Not Required	
	<u> </u>	ш .	
* No building permit may be issued un	til a performance guarantee	has been submitted as indicated below	
Performance Guarantee Accepted			
	date	amount	expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid			
	date	amount	
Building Permit Issue			
	date		
Performance Guarantee Reduced			
	date	remaining balance	signature
Temporary Certificate of Occupand	;y	Conditions (See Attached)	
	date		expiration date
Final Inspection			
<u> </u>	date	signature	<del></del>
Certificate Of Occupancy			
	date	<del></del>	
Performance Guarantee Released			
_	date	signature	<del>_</del>
Defect Guarantee Submitted			
	submitted date	e amount	expiration date
Defect Guarantee Released			
لسا	date	signature	
		_	

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM ADDENDUM

2004-0090

	ADDENDUM	Application I. D. Number
Faison John 8 Marilyn Jts		05/05/2004
Applicant		Application Date
30 W 15th St # 5-s, New York, NY 10011		Whaleback Rd.
Applicant's Mailing Address		Project Name/Description
	40 - 40 Whalebac	k Rd, Portland, Maine
Consultant/Agent	Address of Propose	ed Site
Applicant Ph: (212) 255-2207 Agent Fax:	089 H005001	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax	Assessor's Referer	nce: Chart-Block-Lot

#### **Approval Conditions of DRC**

- 1 Erosion and Sedimentation control shall be established prior to soil disturbance, and shall be done in accordance with Best Management Practices, Maine Department of Environmental Protection Technical and Design Standards and Guidelines.
- 2 Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.
- 3 Your new street address is now #40 WHALEBACK ROAD, the number must be displayed on the street frontage of your house prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.
- 4 The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as necessary due to field conditions.

04-0566

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you **c** the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or **user** charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ıre	Square Footage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: 📆	show Murilyn Faison	Telephone: 212 - 255 - 225)
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	name. address & Dile Fresterbe Eyr Avenu Ext MC 04105 878 3696	cost Of Work: \$ 291,000.03 Fee: \$
	-		(,
Proposed use: Single Gail Project description:	1		_ 3,015,0()
Contractor's name, address & telephone:  Filmoth Me 878-3696  Who should we contact when the permiti  Mailing address: Scoth die Construct  Me will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	s ready: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	878-3696 office y. You must come in and page a Pian Reviewer. A stop we represent the property of the page of the	pick up the permit and

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant	Date:	4-28-04
This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY we	ork until	MAY 5 2004 The permit is issued.
Ifyou are in a Historic District you may be subject to addit Planning Department on the 4th floor	ional p∈ of City	Hilling and leas with the

	Applicant: Scottsdally Con & Date: 6/17/04
	Address: AO WholabackRd, PI C-B-L: 089-H-5
	CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE
	Date- New Construction #04-0560
	Zone Location - IR-
	Interior or corner lot - Road curves 28 x 40'
	Proposed Use Work - to CONSTANT NEW Smely FAMily Fesidence
	- $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$ $+$
	Lot Street Frontage - 100 min 200 + 500 min
	Front Yard - ZA Can Soft Sign The Tever of
	Rear Yara - 30' reg - 65 SC A CO
CATTO (128 10	Side Yard - 2018-4 - 30-9 149 Scaled
1,20	Projections - 12th Deck 20 X40'  Width of Lot - 100' Show  26.5'Show
Red	Height-35, to preder grade - Plans dait show are der grade
No evidence	Lot Area - 10/10,000 31,776 7 7 6+ 7 (of of feecend July 15 #85
,	Lot Coverage/Impervious Surface - 20% described A Subdivision
	Plat he Plan Rd
of per	off-street Parking- 2 SPACES (eg None Show
	Loading Bays - N
	Site Plan - wor # 2007-0090
	Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection -
	Flood Plains - PArel 15 - Zane C
	rioda riams - pyr - ()

89-4-5 John & Marilyn Fisch While Built Rd Parks Island

189-11-5 July 15th 1985 - Present John & Murityn Faison JTS July 15th 1985 - Present Marilyn Forson As A Separate & 39-H-4 from Above 89-H-C July 18th - Present Robert & Clare Cary ITS 89-11-7 July 15th 1985 - Present Henry R Myers 89-11-8 July 15th 1985 - Supt 86 John & Patricia Erickson JTS Sept 86 - July 1988 Lucia B Connelly July 1988 - 10-1-1997 C William Snyder

10-1+197 - Present Jethrey + Cirle Robbins JTS

Lot of Record
summer ship ob
Adjoining lots
Mormation

and the second of the second o	,
where the transfer of the tran	Marge
and the second s	Thanks For your help this marriy.
• Many July 2 (All Control of the Co	
, a ser established to a Adesa.	Whaleback Road - Pecks Island CBL 89-4-5.
A SHEET CHANGE OF THE STATE OF	It you need anything else, my cell phone # 15 752-6100.
	There
	Thunks Dale Freudenberger
• Zwier merekanischen Seineren G. WELL	
a surgery arrangement and the second of the second	
The second secon	
Company of the second s	And the section of th
.,	
,	
Supplemental and the second of	***************************************
and the second s	
t debegan per syr er er er er er er er er	
S. Milliand C. Land C. March Co.	
••••	
the second secon	Market Company of the

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM Building Copy

2004-0090

Application I. D. Number

5/5/2004 Faison John & Marilyn Jts Application Date Applicant 30 W 15th St # 5-s, New York, NY 10011 Whaleback Rd. Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description Whaleback Rd, Portland, Maine Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site Applicant Ph: (212) 255-2207 089 H005001 Agent Fax: Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot Proposed Development (check all that apply): 

New Building 

Building Addition 

Change Of Use 

Residential 

Office 

Retail Manufacturing Warehouse/Distribution Parking Lot Other (specify) 28 x 40 Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site zoning Check Review Required: PAD Review 14-403 Streets Review Site Plan ☐ Subdivision (major/minor) # of lots ☐ Shoreland DEP Local Certification Flood Hazard ☐ HistoricPreservation **Zoning Conditional** Zoning Variance Use (ZBA/PB) Fees Paid: Site Pla Subdivision **Engineer Review** Date Reviewer **Building Approval Status:** Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied See Attached Additional Sheets Approval Date Approval Expiration Extension to Attached Condition Compliance signature date Required, Performance Guarantee Not Required \* No building permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below Performance Guarantee Accepted date amount expiration date Inspection Fee Paid date amount Building Permit Issue date Performance Guarantee Reduced date remaining balance signature Temporary Certificate of Occupancy Conditions (See Attached) expiration date date Final Inspection date signature Certificate Of Occupancy date Performance Guarantee Released date signature **Defect Guarantee Submitted** submitted date amount expiration date

date

signature

Defect Guarantee Released

### **BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES**

# Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to sch edule your

### inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice, Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the	
inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop	
Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated	
below.	
TB	
Pre-construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon	
receipt of this permit. Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must	
also be contacted at this time, before any site work begins on any project other than	
single family additions or alterations.	
°/ '	
Footing/Building Location Inspec	tion; Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
1/1/	
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electri	cal: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or	
use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per	
inspection at this point.	
	inspection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise	
you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final	
inspection	
If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next	
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.	
Figure 1 or 1112 the field extended and 1111 to 120.	
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,	
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED	
DEFORE THE STREET WITT BE GOOD!	ILD
	·
Signature of Applicant/Designee	Date / /
Janue Barale	1/12/04
Signature of Inspections Official Date	
99-11 C	
CBL: 07-0366  Building Permit #: 07-0366	